                          SINCEREFIRST Endoscope Camera Module
输出
Output
像素
Pisel
芯片
类型
Types
最高帧速
frame rate
型号
Mode
输出格式
Output format
灯
LED
直径
Diameter
前端长度
Length of
front
Lens Material FOV(D)
焦深
focuaing range
IP67
标准线长
Standard
length
最大线长
Maximum
line length
调光
Dimmin
g
主板尺寸
main board Size
前端接头
Front connector
后端接头
 Back
connector
备注
 Notes
USB2.0
0.04MP
OVM6948 分离式
Separate
type
30fps SF-C04USB-D0.9 YUV/MJPEG NO 0.9 3.5 Plastics 120 3~50mm No 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB
OVM6948 30fps SF-C04USB-D1.2 （steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 01005 1.2 5 Plastics 120 3~50mm Yes 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB
OVM6948 30fps SF-C04USB-D1.4 （steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 01005 1.4 5 Plastics 120 3~50mm Yes 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB
0.16MP
OVM6946
分离式
Separate
type
30fps SF-C16USB-D1.5 YUV/MJPEG NO 1.5 2.5~3.5 Plastics 120 5~50mm No 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB
OVM6946 30fps SF-C16USB-D1.5-Side YUV/MJPEG NO 1.5 2.5 Plastics 120 5~50mm No 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB 侧视模组 Side-looking module
OVM6946 30fps SF-C16USB-D1.6 （steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 01005 1.6 5 Plastics 120 5~50mm Yes 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB
OVM6946 30fps SF-C16USB-D1.8 （steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 01005 1.8 5 Plastics 120 5~50mm Yes 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB
OVM6946 30fps SF-C16USB-D2.0 （steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0201 2.0 5 Plastics 120 5~50mm Yes 2m 5m No 50*24 Welding wire/Type C Micro USB
OCHTA10 30fps SF-C016USB-D1.2 V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 1.2 5 / H100 3~30mm Yes 1.5m / No 46*14 Welding wire Micro USB
OCHTA10 30fps SF-TA10USB-D0.9 YUV/MJPEG NO 0.9 / / 120 / / 2m / No 55*15 Welding wire Micro USB
OCHTA10 30fps SF-C016USB-D0.9 YUV/MJPEG NO 0.9 4 / H100 3~30mm / / / / / / /
OCHFA10 30fps SF-C05USB-D1.5 V1.0 YUV/MJPEG NO 1.5 2 / H86 5~50mm / / / / / / /
OCHFA10 30fps SF-C05USB-D2.0 V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 2pcs0201 2.0 5 / H86 5~50mm / / / / / / /
0.3MP
GC0309
一体式
All in
one
/ SF-SWD45MM / 0603白 4.5 / / 74 / / / / / / / /
GC0309 / SF-SWD60MM / 0603白 6.0 / / 74 / /
BF20A6 30fps SF-G20A6 D4.5 PAL 6pcs 0402 4.5 3.4 / 60 10-30mm / / / NO / / /
BF20A6 30fps SF-U345 D4.5 YUV 6pcs 4.5 3.4 / 72 / / / / / / / / connected  to WiFi board for use
BF3A03 20fps SF-A345 D4.5 PAL 0402LED*6 4.5 4.1 / 72 / / / /
1MP
720P
OV9734
分离式
Separate
type
30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.6-PRO YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.6 10.6 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1m 5m No 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.2-PRO YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.2 10.6 Plastics 135 3~20/5~100mm No 1m 5m No 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.9-PRO （steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 12 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm Yes 1m 5m No 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.5-PRO （steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.5 12 Plastics 135 3~20/5~100mm Yes 1m 5m No 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.6-TYPE C YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.6 10.6 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1m 5m No 33*13.5 TypeC Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.2-TYPE C YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.2 10.6 Plastics 135 3~20/5~100mm No 1m 5m No 33*13.5 TypeC Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.9-TYPE C YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 12 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm Yes 1m 5m No 33*13.5 TypeC Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.5-TYPE C（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.5 12 Plastics 135 3~20/5~100mm Yes 1m 5m No 33*13.5 TypeC Micro USB
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.1-PLUS YUV/MJPEG NO 3.1 5 Glass 100/120 3~100mm No 1m*0.8 5m Yes 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB 可调光 Adjustable light
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.6-PLUS YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.6 10.6 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1m 5m Yes 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB 可调光 Adjustable light
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.2-PLUS YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.2 10.6 Plastics 135 3~20/5~100mm No 1m 5m Yes 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB 可调光 Adjustable light
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.9-PLUS（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 12 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm Yes 1m 5m Yes 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB 可调光 Adjustable light
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.5-PLUS（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.5 12 Plastics 135 3~20/5~100mm Yes 1m 5m Yes 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB 可调光 Adjustable light
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D6.0-SV-L200-95D V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 6.0 200mm / 95 10-100mm / 2m / / 33*13.5 Welding wire Micro USB Side view
OH01A10 60fps SF-C1011USB-D3.1-720P60 YUV/MJPEG NO 3.1 5 Glass 100/120 3~100mm No 1m*0.8 5m Yes 40*15 Welding wire Micro USB
OH01A10 60fps SF-C1011USB-D3.3-720P60 YUV/MJPEG NO 3.3 5 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1m*0.8 5m Yes 40*15 Welding wire Micro USB
OH01A10 60fps SF-C1011USB-D3.9-720P60（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 12 Plastics/Glass 95/100/1103~100/5~50/10~100mm No 1m*0.8 5m Yes 40*15 Welding wire Micro USB
OH01A10 60fps SF-C1011USB-D3.9-720P60-Glass-D95 V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 12 Glass 95 10~100mm Micro USB
OH01A10 60fps SF-C1011USB-D3.9-720P60-D85 V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 12 Plastics 85 10~80mm Micro USB
ES101 60fps SF-C1019USB-1000P-D3.3-PLUS-D140 V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0201 D3.3 max 3m Plastics/Glass 140 10~100mm Yes 1m 3m No 40*13.5 Micro USB
ES101 60fps SF-C1019USB-1000P-D3.9-PLUS-D140 V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0201 D3.9 max 3m Plastics/Glass 140 10~100mm Yes 1m 3m No 40*13.5 Micro USB
/
一体式
All in one
/ SF-SWD45MM-A1 / / 4.5 / / / / / / / / / / /
OH01A10 30fps SF-C1011USB-D3.6-L15 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.6 15 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1.5m 5m No / / /
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D3.9-L20（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 20 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
OH01A10 60fps SF-C1011USB-D3.6-720P60-L15 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.6 15 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1.5m 5m No / / /
OH01A10 60fps SF-C1011USB-D3.9-720P60-L20（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.9 20 Plastics 95/110 4~10/5~50/10~100mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.0-IR V1.0 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.0 15.5 Plastics 60 3~7cm/10cm~infinity No 1.5m 5m No / / /
OV9734 30fps SFC1019USB-S-FPC V1.2 YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 3.6 / / 90 10~50mm / 1.5m / / / / /
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.0-NIR YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.0 21.5 Plastics 60 3~7cm/10cm~infinity No 1.5m 5m No / / / 红外光可见  Visible in infrared light
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-D4.5-NIR YUV/MJPEG 4pcs 0402 4.5 23 Plastics 70 3~7cm/10cm~infinity No 1.5m 5m No / / / 红外光可见 Visible in infrared light
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-DUAL-D5.5 YUV/MJPEG NO 5.5 TBD TBD TBD 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1.5m 5m No / / / USB双目摄像头USB Dual cameras
OV9734 30fps SF-C1019USB-F&S-Dual YUV/MJPEG Yes 5.0 21~23 Plastics TBD 4~10/5~50/10~100mm No 1.5m 5m No / / / 侧视模组  Side-looking module
OV9734 30fps SF-N735V3 D3.5 YUV/MJPEG Yes 3.5 3.4 / / / / / / / / / /
GC1009 30fps SF-SLYL745 D4.5 YUV/MJPEG 6pcs 4.5 / / 72 / / / / / / / /
2MP
1080P
/
一体式
All in one
25fps SF-C2015USB-1080P-D7 YUV/MJPEG 8pcs 0402 7.0 28.3 Plastics 60 30~60mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
/ 25fps SF-C2015USB-1080P-D8（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 8pcs 0402 8.0 31 Plastics 60 30~60mm No 1.5m 5m No / / /
OV2740 30fps SF-C2016USB-1080P30-D5 YUV/MJPEG NO 5.0 18.35 Plastics/Glass 140 8~80mm No 1.5m 5m No / / /
GC2755 30fps SF-N1070 D7.0 YUV/MJPEG 6pcs 0603 7.0 3.4 / 80 / / / / / / / /
OV2740 60fps SF-C2016USB-D5-ALL YUV/MJPEG NO 5.0 18.35/20 Plastics/Glass 140/100 8~80mm/5~100mm No 1.5m 5m No / / /
OV2740 60fps SF-C2016USB-D6-ALL（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 6pcs 0402 6.0 20 Glass 140 5~100mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
OV2740
分离式
Separate
type
60fps SF-YL0320-V1+SF-N1050-V1 D5.0 YUV/MJPEG 6pcs 5.0 / / 82 10-30mm / / / / / / /
Can be made into a side view
module
OV2740 60fps SF-C2016USB-D5.0 YUV/MJPEG NO 5.0 9/10 Plastics/Glass 140/100 8~80mm/5~100mm Yes 1m 3m Yes 33*13.7 Welding wire Micro USB
OV2740 60fps SF-C2016USB-D6.0（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 6pcs 0402 6.0 10~12 Glass 140 5~100mm Yes 1m 3m Yes 33*13.7 Welding wire Micro USB
OV2740 60fps SF-C2016USB-1080P60-D6.0-3KEY（steel shell） YUV/MJPEG 6pcs 0402 6.0 10~12 Glass 140 5~100mm Yes 1m 3m Yes 33*13.7 Welding wire Micro USB 可调光 Adjustable light
/ / SF-SW1080AF YUV/MJPG LED*8 8.0 / / 73 4P+RI / / / / / / / / AF(Auto Focus)
5MP / All in one / SF-SWAF10MM-A2 AF / LED*6 10.0 / / / / / / / / / / / AF(Auto Focus)
AV
0.16MP OVM6946 分离式
Separate
type
30fps SF-C16TV-D1.5 PAL NO 1.5 3.5 Plastics 120 5~50mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
0.16MP OVM6946 30fps SF-C16TV-D2.0 （steel shell） PAL 4pcs 0201 2.0 5 Plastics 120 5~50mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
0.08MP OV6922
一体式
All in one
30fps SF-C10TV-D3.9（steel shell） PAL 4pcs 0402 3.9 20 Plastics 98 4~10/5~50/10~100mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
0.3MP
/ 30fps SF-C0310TV-D4.0 PAL 4pcs 0402 4.0 11.8 Plastics 65/90 30~80mm/10~100mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
/ 30fps SF-C0310TV-D4.6-D60 PAL NO 4.6 16 Plastics 60 40~60mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
/ 30fps SF-C0310TV-D4.6-D90 PAL 4pcs 0402 4.6 17 Plastics 90 4~10/5~50/10~100mm Yes 1.5m 5m No / / /
GUANGZHOU  SINCERE INFORMATION  TECHNOLOGY  LTD. All Right Reserved
SincereFirst.com  / CSF-erSF-odule.cn
This Endoscope CSF-era Module List is for reference only.
For more products updates (like Cmos FPC CSF-era Module,  USB CSF-era Module, IP CSF-era Module),
please contact our company or your direct sales manager.
Thank you for your support of our company and products.
We will always take the customer first, quality first, and sincere first as the foundation of our company.
Welcome your cooperation.  SincereFirst,  Sincere is Frst!